TOWN OF BLACKSTONE
RESULTS OF STATE PRIMARY

September 9, 2014
WARDENS: Precinct #1 Margaret T. Keegan
Precinct #2 Corrine T. Beane
Precinct #3 Frederick J. Stone

The polls opened at 7 a.m. and closed at § p.m.

The votes were recorded as follows:
DEMOCRATIC PARTY
*Denotes winner for Blackstone
Prec #1 Democrat
Prec #2  Democrat
Prec #3  Democrat
Total

PREC1 PREC2 PREC3

SENATOR IN CONGRESS

*Edward J. Markey %6 109 65
Write-Ins 0 1 0
Blanks 30 30 31
GOVERNOR

Donald M. Berwick 30 26 21
*Martha Coakley 53 65 42
Steven Grossman 39 47 31
Write-Ins 0 0 0
Blanks 4 2 2
LIEGCTENANT GOVERNOR

Leland Cheung 19 23 19
*Stephen J. Kerrigan 70 75 52
Michael E. Lake 20 26 13
Write-Ins 0 0 0
Blanks 17 i6 12
ATTORNEY GENERAL

*Maura Healey 73 90 49
Warren E. Tolman 46 4] 41
Write-Ins 0 0 0

Blanks 7 9 6

126
140

96
362

TOTAL

270

91

77

160
117

6l
197
59
45
212

128

22



SECRETARY OF STATE
*William Francis Galvin
Write-Ins

Blanks

TREASURER
Thomas P. Conroy
Barry R. Finegold
*Deborah B. Goldberg
Write-Ins

Blanks

AUDITOR
*Suzanne M. Bump
Write-Ins

Blanks

REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS--
Second District

*James P. McGovern

Write-Ins

Blanks

COUNCILLOR--Seventh District
Write-Ins
Blanks

SENATOR IN GENERAL COURT--
Worcester and Norfolk District

*Richard T. Moore
Write-Ins
Blanks

REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT--
Eighth Worcester District

*Joseph M. Hall

Write-Ins

Blanks

DISTRICT ATTORNEY--Middle District
*Joseph D. Early, Ir.

Write-Ins

Blanks

101

25

36

33

47

10

90

36

93

33

126

109

17

50

36

99

27

41
45
43

11

104

36

109

31

139

121

19

102

36

74

22

31
28
28

66

30

67

29

96

68

28

65

31

69

27

290

72

108
106
118

30

260

102

269

93

361

298

64

257

103

280

82



REGISTER OF PROBATE--Worcester County

*Stephen G. Abraham
Write-Ins
Blanks

#*Denotes winner for Blackstone

SENATOR IN CONGRESS
*Brian J. Herr

Write-Ins

Blanks

GOVERNOR
*Charles D. Baker
Mark R, Fisher
Write-Ins

Blanks

LIEUTENANT GOVERNOR
*Karyn E. Polito

Write-Ins

Blanks

ATTORNEY GENERAL
*John B. Miller

Write-Ins

Blanks

SECRETARY OF STATE
*¥David D'Arcangelo
Write-Ins

Blanks

94 105 64

0 0 0

32 35 32
REPUBLICAN PARTY

Prec #1  Republican

Prec #2  Republican

Prec #3  Republican
Total

PREC1 PREC2 PREC3

35 53 53
0 0 0
12 7 14
28 45 52
19 14 14
0 1 I
0 0 0
39 53 53
0 1 0
8 6 14
34 53 50
0 0 0
13 7 17
33 49 50
0 0 0
14 11 17

263

99

47
60
67
174

TOTAL

141

33

125

47

145

28

137

37

132

42



TREASURER

*Michael James Heffernan
Write-Ins

Blanks

AUDITOR

*Patricia S. Saint Aubin
Write-Ins

Blanks

REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS--
Second District

Write-Ins

Blanks

COUNCILLOR--Seventh District
*Jennie L. Caissie

Write-Ins

Blanks

SENATOR IN GENERAL COURT--
Worcester and Norfolk District
*Ryan C. Fattman

Write-Ins

Blanks

REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT--
Eighth Worcester District

*Kevin J. Kuros
Write-Ins
Blanks

DISTRICT ATTORNEY--Middle District
Write-Ins
Blanks

REGISTER OF PROBATE-Worcester
County

*Stephanie K. Fattran

Write-Ins

Blanks

33

14

32

15

47

30

17

40

32

15

47

<

43

12

49

11

60

47

13

56

50

10

60

49

11

51

16

49

18

64

47

20

<

57

10

64

50

17

132

42

130

44

171

124

50

154

20

139

35

171

137

37



The polls were closed at 8 p.m.
ELIGIBLE VOTERS--6174

Total voters--all parties--536
09% of the eligible voters cast ballots.

Claudette C. Dolinski
Town Clerk of Blackstone



