

**TOWN OF BLACKSTONE
RESULTS OF STATE PRIMARY
September 9, 2014**

WARDENS:	Precinct #1	Margaret T. Keegan
	Precinct #2	Corrine T. Beane
	Precinct #3	Frederick J. Stone

The polls opened at 7 a.m. and closed at 8 p.m.

The votes were recorded as follows:

DEMOCRATIC PARTY

*Denotes winner for Blackstone

Prec #1	Democrat	126
Prec #2	Democrat	140
Prec #3	Democrat	96
	Total	362

	PREC 1	PREC 2	PREC 3	TOTAL
--	---------------	---------------	---------------	--------------

SENATOR IN CONGRESS

*Edward J. Markey	96	109	65	270
Write-Ins	0	1	0	1
Blanks	30	30	31	91

GOVERNOR

Donald M. Berwick	30	26	21	77
*Martha Coakley	53	65	42	160
Steven Grossman	39	47	31	117
Write-Ins	0	0	0	0
Blanks	4	2	2	8

LIEUTENANT GOVERNOR

Leland Cheung	19	23	19	61
*Stephen J. Kerrigan	70	75	52	197
Michael E. Lake	20	26	13	59
Write-Ins	0	0	0	0
Blanks	17	16	12	45

ATTORNEY GENERAL

*Maura Healey	73	90	49	212
Warren E. Tolman	46	41	41	128
Write-Ins	0	0	0	0
Blanks	7	9	6	22

SECRETARY OF STATE

*William Francis Galvin	101	115	74	290
Write-Ins	0	0	0	0
Blanks	25	25	22	72

TREASURER

Thomas P. Conroy	36	41	31	108
Barry R. Finegold	33	45	28	106
*Deborah B. Goldberg	47	43	28	118
Write-Ins	0	0	0	0
Blanks	10	11	9	30

AUDITOR

*Suzanne M. Bump	90	104	66	260
Write-Ins	0	0	0	0
Blanks	36	36	30	102

REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS--**Second District**

*James P. McGovern	93	109	67	269
Write-Ins	0	0	0	0
Blanks	33	31	29	93

COUNCILLOR--Seventh District

Write-Ins	0	1	0	1
Blanks	126	139	96	361

SENATOR IN GENERAL COURT--**Worcester and Norfolk District**

*Richard T. Moore	109	121	68	298
Write-Ins	0	0	0	0
Blanks	17	19	28	64

REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT--**Eighth Worcester District**

*Joseph M. Hall	90	102	65	257
Write-Ins	0	2	0	2
Blanks	36	36	31	103

DISTRICT ATTORNEY--Middle District

*Joseph D. Early, Jr.	99	112	69	280
Write-Ins	0	0	0	0
Blanks	27	28	27	82

REGISTER OF PROBATE--Worcester County

*Stephen G. Abraham	94	105	64	263
Write-Ins	0	0	0	0
Blanks	32	35	32	99

REPUBLICAN PARTY

*Denotes winner for Blackstone

Prec #1	Republican	47
Prec #2	Republican	60
Prec #3	Republican	67
	Total	174

PREC 1	PREC 2	PREC 3	TOTAL
--------	--------	--------	-------

SENATOR IN CONGRESS

*Brian J. Herr	35	53	53	141
Write-Ins	0	0	0	0
Blanks	12	7	14	33

GOVERNOR

*Charles D. Baker	28	45	52	125
Mark R. Fisher	19	14	14	47
Write-Ins	0	1	1	2
Blanks	0	0	0	0

LIEUTENANT GOVERNOR

*Karyn E. Polito	39	53	53	145
Write-Ins	0	1	0	1
Blanks	8	6	14	28

ATTORNEY GENERAL

*John B. Miller	34	53	50	137
Write-Ins	0	0	0	0
Blanks	13	7	17	37

SECRETARY OF STATE

*David D'Arcangelo	33	49	50	132
Write-Ins	0	0	0	0
Blanks	14	11	17	42

TREASURER

*Michael James Heffernan	33	48	51	132
Write-Ins	0	0	0	0
Blanks	14	12	16	42

AUDITOR

*Patricia S. Saint Aubin	32	49	49	130
Write-Ins	0	0	0	0
Blanks	15	11	18	44

REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS--**Second District**

Write-Ins	0	0	3	3
Blanks	47	60	64	171

COUNCILLOR--Seventh District

*Jennie L. Caissie	30	47	47	124
Write-Ins	0	0	0	0
Blanks	17	13	20	50

SENATOR IN GENERAL COURT--**Worcester and Norfolk District**

*Ryan C. Fattman	40	56	58	154
Write-Ins	0	0	0	0
Blanks	7	4	9	20

REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT--**Eighth Worcester District**

*Kevin J. Kuros	32	50	57	139
Write-Ins	0	0	0	0
Blanks	15	10	10	35

DISTRICT ATTORNEY--Middle District

Write-Ins	0	0	3	3
Blanks	47	60	64	171

REGISTER OF PROBATE--Worcester**County**

*Stephanie K. Fattman	38	49	50	137
Write-Ins	0	0	0	0
Blanks	9	11	17	37

The polls were closed at 8 p.m.

ELIGIBLE VOTERS--6174

Total voters--all parties--536

.09% of the eligible voters cast ballots.

Claudette C. Dolinski

Claudette C. Dolinski

Town Clerk of Blackstone